
-- --

-- --

-- --

-- --

66.54- 28,000-

-- --

-- --

-- --

6.85- 28,000-

- - 28,000 6.85



100.0064.94176- - 95 271- - 35.06

100.0022.7469,656229,217 250 7,259 306,38274.81 0.08 2.37

100.00100.004,390- - - 4,390- - -

100.00--- - 21,878 21,878- - 100.00

100.009.524,005- 10,000 75 42,080- 23.76 0.18

---- - - -- - -

100.00--33,270 190 - 33,46099.43 0.57 -

100.00100.00200- - - 200- - -

100.0019.1978,427262,487 10,440 29,307 408,66164.23 2.55 7.17

262,487 64.23 78,427 19.19 10,440 2.55 29,307 7.17 408,661 100.00



100.00271-- - 271

100.00306,382185,920- - 120,462

100.004,390-- - 4,390

100.0021,878-- - 21,878

100.0042,080-- - 42,080

---- - -

100.0033,460-- - 33,460

100.00200-- - 200

100.00408,661185,920- - 222,741

- 185,920 - 222,741 408,661 100.00



100.00271-- - - - -

100.00306,382-- - - - -

100.004,390-- - - - -

100.0021,878-- - - - -

100.0042,080-- - - - -

---- - - - -

100.0033,460-- - - - -

100.00200-- - - - -

100.00408,661-- - - - -

- - - - - - 408,661 100.00


